	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  H > HFBR-RUS500Z
	HFBR-RUS500Z (Avago Technologies US Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            HFBR-RUS500Z
		    Manufacturer:
            Avago Technologies US Inc.
		    Description:
            FIBER OPTIC CBL SIMPLEX 1=500M
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Fiber Optic Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 349.09000 (This price is for reference only)
		 HFBR-RUS500Z datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    HFBR-RUS500Z  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
69004127 Schroff  LED DOUBLE RED/GREEN
2CMBPK Hammond Manufacturing  CABLE ENTRY KIT
1532700 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
1200660902 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4POS FMALE/MALE 10M 18AWG
2-6278895-0 TE Connectivity  C/A 62.5/125 RIS SC MTRJ 20M1
0210491032 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .051M 33POS
2-839565-2 TE Connectivity  CONN LEAD ASSY 16AWG DBL-END 40"
AK672M-5 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE MINI USB 5PIN 5M 1.1 VERS
181CV609.45.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG SOLID CCS .070" FOAM PE
3353/60 100 3M  CABLE GROUND PLANE 60 COND .05"
C0433A.21.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/20 7/28TC UNSH TYPE PLTC
3051 WY005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG WHT/YEL 100'
5851 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 30AWG BLUE 1000'
FCM1.2-A-T14 Panduit Corp  CABLE MOUNT ADH
222D932-25/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q2-F3X-1/8-01-QB48IN-25 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK POLY 1/8" BLK 4'
F221V1/8 BK100 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/8 BK 250X4'
0800527:/ Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
1711350003 Weidmuller  TAG MARKER SF2 RED 12" 400/BX
IAG1-30591-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELBX1-1REC5-34910-14-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
UPG40-1REC4-29347-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
170M4394 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 450A 1250V 1BKN/75 AR CU
170M1560 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 20A 690V DIN 000 GR UC
TR/0603FA500-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500MA 32V FAST SMD 0603
5STP 5-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 5A AXIAL
0494.750NR Littelfuse Inc  PROTECTOR SLIM 0603 32V .750A
022403.5DRT2P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST 2AG 3.5A AXIAL
7010.3470 Schurter Inc  FUSE 4A 125V FAST 5X20 GLASS
0315007.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 7A/250V 3AG SLO-BLO AXIAL
2026-07-C2F Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 3 POLE
15KPA60A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 60VWM 97.4VC AXIAL
1.5KE24A-T Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC DO201
P4KE47A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM 64.8VC AXIAL
SMBG51CA-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC SMB
MX15KP40AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40VWM 65.8VC CASE5A
SA20C-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20VWM 35.8VC AXIAL
CM1214-01DE ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 7VWM 10VC SOT23-3
V56ZA3 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 50V 500A DISC 10MM
B020-U08-19-IP Tripp Lite  CONSOLE IP KVM SWITCH W/ 19" LCD
	HFBR-RUS500Z  keywords
	    	HFBR-RUS500Z
	HFBR-RUS500Z  Avago Technologies US Inc.
	HFBR-RUS500Z  pdf
	HFBR-RUS500Z  datasheet
	HFBR-RUS500Z  price
	HFBR-RUS500Z  distributor
	electronic components HFBR-RUS500Z
	HFBR-RUS500Z  Cable Assemblies
	HFBR-RUS500Z  Fiber Optic Cables
	HFBR-RUS500Z  FIBER OPTIC CBL SIMPLEX 1=500M
	HFBR-RUS500Z
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .